
 

 

 

 

Multimode Fiber Optic Cable Tester Adapter, FC to LC, 50/125 

 

FCLC-50125 

 

Designed to convert FC/UPC test equipment adapter to Multimode 50/125 
LC/UPC, this test equipment adapter is perfect when testing Multimode 
50/125 fiber optic cables. This adapter features the following: 

 



Snugly fits into our fiber optic testers, FC/UPC adapters to be able to be used 
with Multimode 50/125 LC/UPC (OM2/3/4) fiber optic cable 

Works perfectly with our line of fiber optic test equipment, such as the FPM-
50A, FPM-55, FPM-50S, FLS-50, FLS-55, PON-55, and our OTDR-1000/1500 
OPM port. 

Snugly fits into our fiber optic testers, FC/UPC adapters to be able to be used 
with Multimode 50/125 LC/UPC (OM2/3/4) fiber optic cable. 

Works perfectly with our line of fiber optic test equipment, such as the FPM-
50A, FPM-55, FPM-50S, FLS-50, FLS-55, PON-55, and our OTDR-1000/1500 
OPM port. 

Specifications 

Adapter Type FC-LC 

Used For Multimode 50/125 (OM2, OM3, OM4) 

Insertion Loss ≤ 0.3 dB 

Return Loss ≥ 35 dB 

Weight 0.01 lb (4.5 g) 

Length 1(2.54cm) 

Weight 0.01 lb (4.54 g) 

UPC # 810132438172 

 


